. AV PRODUCTS

CABLENET

— __— EtherCon Catb5e Patch Cord

¢

G

DESCRIPTION:

&

FEATURES:
+ Category 5e compliant
* Individually Bagged
+ Extra Flexible Cat5e TASKER cable

+ PVC Jacket

* Fitted with NEBM X1 connectors each end

« Stranded Conductors

+ 600mm

These Category 5e compliant screened patch cords are made using our high-end Cat5e extra-flexible TASKER cable. They are
fitted with Neutrik EtherCon connectors at each end and are made in our workshop. The extra-flexible PVC jacket and stranded
conductors offer a flexibility normally only found in microphone cables. These are available in 6 different lengths. Other lengths
can be made to order, please contact our sales team for more information.

SPECIFICATIONS:

Connectors — NESBMX1
Jacket — Extra-Flexible PVC Jacket

ORDERING INFORMATION

Product Code

Description

NK008-508-1
NKO008-508-2
NKO008-508-3
NKO008-508-5
NK008-508-10
NKO008-508-20

1m EtherCon Cat5e Shielded Flexible Black Patch Cord
2m EtherCon Cat5e Shielded Flexible Black Patch Cord
3m EtherCon Cat5e Shielded Flexible Black Patch Cord
5m EtherCon Cat5e Shielded Flexible Black Patch Cord
10m EtherCon Cat5e Shielded Flexible Black Patch Cord
20m EtherCon Cat5e Shielded Flexible Black Patch Cord

Tel: 01276 405 300

Email: sales@cablenet.co.uk Web: www.cablenet.co.uk



mailto:sales@cablenet.co.uk
http://www.cablenet.co.uk/

