

AV PRODUCTS

EtherCon Cat5e Patch Cord



FEATURES:

- · Category 5e compliant
- · Individually Bagged
- Extra Flexible Cat5e TASKER cable
- PVC Jacket
- Fitted with NE8MX1 connectors each end
- Stranded Conductors
- 600mm

DESCRIPTION:

These Category 5e compliant screened patch cords are made using our high-end Cat5e extra-flexible TASKER cable. They are fitted with Neutrik EtherCon connectors at each end and are made in our workshop. The extra-flexible PVC jacket and stranded conductors offer a flexibility normally only found in microphone cables. These are available in 6 different lengths. Other lengths can be made to order, please contact our sales team for more information.

SPECIFICATIONS:

Connectors – NE8MX1 Jacket – Extra-Flexible PVC Jacket





ORDERING INFORMATION

Product Code	Description
NK008-508-1	1m EtherCon Cat5e Shielded Flexible Black Patch Cord
NK008-508-2	2m EtherCon Cat5e Shielded Flexible Black Patch Cord
NK008-508-3	3m EtherCon Cat5e Shielded Flexible Black Patch Cord
NK008-508-5	5m EtherCon Cat5e Shielded Flexible Black Patch Cord
NK008-508-10	10m EtherCon Cat5e Shielded Flexible Black Patch Cord
NK008-508-20	20m EtherCon Cat5e Shielded Flexible Black Patch Cord

Tel: 01276 405 300 Email: sales@cablenet.co.uk Web: www.cablenet.co.uk